


HOT KETTLE
CREAM OF CHICKEN & MUSHROOM SOUP
Cream soup enriched with fresh mushrooms and chicken chunks

TOMATO ROASTED BELL PEPPER SOUP
 Tomato soup with roasted bell pepper and herb croutons

FOUR TREASURE SOUP
Chicken, prawn and crab meat with mushroom, carrot,
asparagus and egg white

700

700

600

550

900

800

1000

900

2000

2000

550

550

RAYA SPECIAL SOUP
Thick spicy soup with a combination of prawns,
chicken and vegetables

HOT & SOUR SOUP
Chicken with mixed vegetables, Szechuan
seasoning and egg white

SZECHUAN SOUP
Clear spicy Szechuan flavored chicken broth, chicken and
vegetables

QUINOA SALAD
Quinoa, mushroom, apple, multi pepper, parsley and
accompanied with citrus dressing 

PASTA SALAD
Fusilli pasta, sweet corn, multi pepper, cucumber, olives
tossed in French dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Iceberg lettuce tossed with Caesar dressing accompanied
with grilled chicken breast, boiled egg, parmesan cheese and
crunchy croutons
                                   

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SALAD
Chicken, pineapple, apple and celery tossed in creamy mayo sauce

CALIFORNIA MAKI ROLL
Crab, avocado, cucumber and tobico 

CRUNCHY MAKI ROLL
Prawn tempura, crabstick, avocado and cucumber topped
with tempura crisps and teriyaki sauce



2000

850

1100

850

1800

VOLCANO MAKI ROLL
Shrimp tempura, spicy mayo, avocado, tempura crisp
and topped with crab & cucumber 

SPICY HONEY CHICKEN WINGS
Spicy fried chicken wings glazed with honey chili sauce

TACO SANDWICH
Tortilla shells stuffed with spiced chicken, gherkin, jalapeño,
cheese and lettuce served with tomato salsa and sour cream

BUFFALO WINGS
Crispy battered fried chicken wings tossed in hot chili sauce

CHEF’S SPECIAL PLATTER
Chicken malai boti, reshmi kebab, panko finger fish and spring roll
served with spicy wonton sauce

2300

2200

2300

2200

2200

1900

1250

1250

EBI TEMPURA (JAPANESE)
Battered fried shrimp served with tempura sauce

PRAWN TEMPURA (CHINESE)
Golden battered fried prawns served with wonton sauce

WASABI PRAWNS
Japanese battered coated crispy prawns served with wasabi
mayo and pineapple salsa

PANKO FRIED PRAWNS
House classic prawns coated with panko crumbs and served
with fries and tartar sauce

GRILLED PRAWNS
Grilled prawns served with garlic lemon butter sauce,
fries & vegetables

FRIED FISH
Crispy fried fillet of fish coated with panko crumbs served with
fries and tartar sauce

QUESADILLA
Mouthwatering grilled tortilla filled with spiced chicken,
melted cheese, fresh tomato salsa and sour cream

MINI CORDON BLEU
Crumb coated breast of chicken stuffed with cheese,
mushroom, mortadella slice and served with fries and
crunchy vegetables



950

1050

1100

1100

1150

1200

1100

1250

1100

GRILLED CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH
Two white toasted bread, grilled chicken slice, tomato, lettuce and
cheese in tangy sauce served with fries and coleslaw

ALL TIME FAVORITE CLUB SANDWICH
Three layers of toasted bread with grilled chicken,
mortadella slice, lettuce, tomato, cheese slice and fried egg
served with fries and coleslaw

ROAST BEEF IN FOCACCIA BREAD
Slices of roasted beef on Focaccia bread with lettuce,
olives, tomatoes, onion rings, jalapeno, gherkin,
mustard dressing and cheese slice served with fries

ROAST CHICKEN IN FOCACCIA BREAD
Slices of roasted chicken on Focaccia bread with lettuce,
olives, tomatoes, onion rings, jalapeno, gherkin,
mustard dressing and cheese slice served with fries

RAYA SIGNATURE PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH
Thin slices of beef served in a soft French baguette stuffed
with sliced sautéed onion and multi pepper, topped with
cheese sauce, served with fries and coleslaw

SIGNATURE SMASHED BURGER
Prime beef patties, cheese slice, chef signature sauce,
lettuce, served with fries and coleslaw

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Buttermilk brined crunchy fried chicken, lettuce, burger sauce,
served with fries and coleslaw

RAYA SIGNATURE BEEF BURGER
Appetizing and delectable beef patty served with iceberg lettuce,
gherkin pickles, fried onion rings topped with cheese and
accompanied with fries

RAYA SIGNATURE CHICKEN BURGER
Appetizing and delectable chicken patty served with
iceberg lettuce, gherkin pickles, fried onion rings topped with
cheese and accompanied with fries and coleslaw



PENNE ARRABBIATA                                                                                                               
Penne pasta tossed in a spicy tomato sauce, herbs,
parmesan cheese and melted mozzarella

FETTUCINE WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
Creamy fettuccini pasta accompanied with garlic,
mushroom, parmesan cheese and grilled chicken strips

LASAGNA
Flat pasta sheets layered with cheese, seasoned ground beef,
celery, white sauce, parmesan and mozzarella cheese

FUSILLI ALLA CONTADINA 
Fusilli pasta tossed in a spicy creamy tomato sauce with chicken,
mushroom and sundried tomato

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Spaghetti pasta served with meat sauce

FETTUCCINI WITH SEAFOOD
Fettuccini pasta with seafood in a creamy sauce

PASTA
1100

600FRENCH FRIES 

1200

1200

1200

1100

1700

1300

900

1100

800

800

650

FISH FINGERS
Crispy fried finger fish coated with panko crumbs served
with  fries and tartar sauce 

CLUCKS CHICKEN
Crunchy fried chicken strips coated with corn flakes
served with  fries

MINI CHICKEN SLIDER BURGER
House blend chicken patty served with cheese, tomato and
lettuce served with our homemade sauce and fries

CRISPY CHICKEN FRIES
Fries topped with crispy chicken chunks and Sriracha mayo

BAR B Q FRIES
Fries topped with chicken and BBQ sauce 

BELGIUM FRIES
Fries topped with aioli sauce

KID’S CORNER



600

550

650

650

600

AMERICANO 
SINGLE ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE  ESPRESSO 
CAPPUCCINO 
CAFÉ LATTE 
HOT CHOCOLATE
GREEN TEA 
MIXED TEA 
ALMOND SAFFRON TEA 

MALT SHAKE 
COOKIES & CREAM SHAKE 
MINT CHOCOLATE SHAKE 
LOTUS CARAMEL SHAKE 
POWER SHAKE 
CHOCHOLATE BROWNIE SHAKE 
MIXED BERRIES SHAKE

625
550
700
730
730
775
275
375
500

625
625
625
650
650
675
675

CHOCOLATE TRES LECHES CAKE
Light vanilla sponge soaked in three varieties of milk topped
with chocolate 

CRÈME BRULE
Vanilla flavored Italian baked custard topped with a layer of
caramelized sugar

TIRAMISU 
A classic Italian specialty mascarpone cheese mousse,
savoiardi, soaked in coffee topped with cocoa powder 

CHOCOLATE FONDANT WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM
Melted chocolate covered by chocolate sponge served
with vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Accompanied with vanilla Ice cream topped with chocolate sauce 



PINA COLADA 
MINT LEPRECHAUN 
TROPICAL BLUE 
MIXED BERRIES DAIQUIRI

625
600
600
625

PEACH PUNCH
PASSION FRUIT
WILDBERRY 
MANGO
STRAWBERRY

FIZZY REFRESHERS
575
575
575
575
575

COLD COFFEE
ICED CAPPUCCINO 
ICED LATTE

730
730
730

WHITE PEACH & BERRY SMOOTHIE 
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE
BERRY RUSH

SOFT DRINK (CAN) 
FRESH LIME 7UP
FRESH SEASONAL JUICE 
MINERAL WATER SMALL 
MINERAL WATER LARGE 

700
650
700

250
350
550
200
325

SMOOTHIES

COLD COFFEES




