

FAMILY LOUIGE SNACKS À LA CARTE DRINKS

HOT KETTLE	
CREAM OF CHICKEN & MUSHROOM SOUP Cream soup enriched with fresh mushrooms and chicken chunks	550
TOMATO ROASTED BELL PEPPER SOUP Tomato soup with roasted bell pepper and herb croutons	550
FOUR TREASURE SOUP Chicken, prawn and crab meat with mushroom, carrot, asparagus and egg white	700
RAYA SPECIAL SOUP Thick spicy soup with a combination of prawns, chicken and vegetables	700
HOT & SOUR SOUP Chicken with mixed vegetables, Szechuan seasoning and egg white	600
SZECHUAN SOUP Clear spicy Szechuan flavored chicken broth, chicken and vegetables	550
SALADS	
QUINDA SALAD Quinoa, mushroom, apple, multi pepper, parsley and accompanied with citrus dressing	900
PASTA SALAD Fusilli pasta, sweet corn, multi pepper, cucumber, olives tossed in French dressing	800
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Iceberg lettuce tossed with Caesar dressing accompanied with grilled chicken breast, boiled egg, parmesan cheese and crunchy croutons	1000
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SALAD Chicken, pineapple, apple and celery tossed in creamy mayo sauce	900
APPETIZERS	
CALIFORNIA MAKI ROLL Crab, avocado, cucumber and tobico	2000
CRUNCHY MAKI ROLL Prawn tempura, crabstick, avocado and cucumber topped with tempura crisps and teriyaki sauce	2000



VOLCANO MAKI ROLL Shrimp tempura, spicy mayo, avocado, tempura crisp and topped with crab & cucumber	2000
SPICY HONEY CHICKEN WINGS Spicy fried chicken wings glazed with honey chili sauce	850
TACO SANDWICH Tortilla shells stuffed with spiced chicken, gherkin, jalapeño, cheese and lettuce served with tomato salsa and sour cream	1100
BUFFALO WINGS Crispy battered fried chicken wings tossed in hot chili sauce	850
CHEF'S SPECIAL PLATTER Chicken malai boti, reshmi kebab, panko finger fish and spring roll served with spicy wonton sauce	1800
ALL TIME FAVORITES	
EBI TEMPURA (JAPANESE) Battered fried shrimp served with tempura sauce	2300
PRAWN TEMPURA (CHINESE) Golden battered fried prawns served with wonton sauce	2200
WASABI PRAWNS Japanese battered coated crispy prawns served with wasabi mayo and pineapple salsa	2300
PANKO FRIED PRAWNS House classic prawns coated with panko crumbs and served with fries and tartar sauce	2200
GRILLED PRAWNS Grilled prawns served with garlic lemon butter sauce, fries & vegetables	2200
FRIED FISH Crispy fried fillet of fish coated with panko crumbs served with fries and tartar sauce	1900
QUESADILLA Mouthwatering grilled tortilla filled with spiced chicken, melted cheese, fresh tomato salsa and sour cream	1250
MINI CORDON BLEU Crumb coated breast of chicken stuffed with cheese, mushroom, mortadella slice and served with fries and crunchy vegetables	1250



HOUSE OF SA	NDWICHES
-------------	-----------------

HOUSE OF SANDWICHES	
GRILLED CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH Two white toasted bread, grilled chicken slice, tomato, lettuce and cheese in tangy sauce served with fries and coleslaw	950
ALL TIME FAVORITE CLUB SANDWICH Three layers of toasted bread with grilled chicken, mortadella slice, lettuce, tomato, cheese slice and fried egg served with fries and coleslaw	1050
ROAST BEEF IN FOCACCIA BREAD Slices of roasted beef on Focaccia bread with lettuce, olives, tomatoes, onion rings, jalapeno, gherkin, mustard dressing and cheese slice served with fries	1100
ROAST CHICKEN IN FOCACCIA BREAD Slices of roasted chicken on Focaccia bread with lettuce, olives, tomatoes, onion rings, jalapeno, gherkin, mustard dressing and cheese slice served with fries	1100
RAYA SIGNATURE PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH Thin slices of beef served in a soft French baguette stuffed with sliced sautéed onion and multi pepper, topped with cheese sauce, served with fries and coleslaw	1150
SIGNATURE SMASHED BURGER Prime beef patties, cheese slice, chef signature sauce, lettuce, served with fries and coleslaw	1200
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Buttermilk brined crunchy fried chicken, lettuce, burger sauce, served with fries and coleslaw	1100
RAYA SIGNATURE BEEF BURGER Appetizing and delectable beef patty served with iceberg lettuce, gherkin pickles, fried onion rings topped with cheese and accompanied with fries	1250
RAYA SIGNATURE CHICKEN BURGER Appetizing and delectable chicken patty served with iceberg lettuce, gherkin pickles, fried onion rings topped with cheese and accompanied with fries and coleslaw	1100



PASTA	
PENNE ARRABBIATA Penne pasta tossed in a spicy tomato sauce, herbs, parmesan cheese and melted mozzarella	1100
FETTUCINE WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Creamy fettuccini pasta accompanied with garlic, mushroom, parmesan cheese and grilled chicken strips	1200
LASAGNA Flat pasta sheets layered with cheese, seasoned ground beef, celery, white sauce, parmesan and mozzarella cheese	1200
FUSILLI ALLA CONTADINA Fusilli pasta tossed in a spicy creamy tomato sauce with chicken, mushroom and sundried tomato	1200
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Spaghetti pasta served with meat sauce	1100
FETTUCCINI WITH SEAFOOD Fettuccini pasta with seafood in a creamy sauce	1700
KID'S CORNER	
MID O COMMEN	
FISH FINGERS Crispy fried finger fish coated with panko crumbs served with fries and tartar sauce	1300
FISH FINGERS Crispy fried finger fish coated with panko crumbs served	1300 900
FISH FINGERS Crispy fried finger fish coated with panko crumbs served with fries and tartar sauce CLUCKS CHICKEN Crunchy fried chicken strips coated with corn flakes	
FISH FINGERS Crispy fried finger fish coated with panko crumbs served with fries and tartar sauce CLUCKS CHICKEN Crunchy fried chicken strips coated with corn flakes served with fries MINI CHICKEN SLIDER BURGER House blend chicken patty served with cheese, tomato and	900
FISH FINGERS Crispy fried finger fish coated with panko crumbs served with fries and tartar sauce CLUCKS CHICKEN Crunchy fried chicken strips coated with corn flakes served with fries MINI CHICKEN SLIDER BURGER House blend chicken patty served with cheese, tomato and lettuce served with our homemade sauce and fries CRISPY CHICKEN FRIES	900
FISH FINGERS Crispy fried finger fish coated with panko crumbs served with fries and tartar sauce CLUCKS CHICKEN Crunchy fried chicken strips coated with corn flakes served with fries MINI CHICKEN SLIDER BURGER House blend chicken patty served with cheese, tomato and lettuce served with our homemade sauce and fries CRISPY CHICKEN FRIES Fries topped with crispy chicken chunks and Sriracha mayo BAR B Q FRIES	900 1100 800



HOMEMADE DESSERTS		
CHOCOLATE TRES LECHES CAKE Light vanilla sponge soaked in three varieties of milk topped with chocolate	600	
CRÈME BRULE Vanilla flavored Italian baked custard topped with a layer of caramelized sugar	550	
TIRAMISU A classic Italian specialty mascarpone cheese mousse, savoiardi, soaked in coffee topped with cocoa powder	650	
CHOCOLATE FONDANT WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM Melted chocolate covered by chocolate sponge served with vanilla ice cream	650	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Accompanied with vanilla Ice cream topped with chocolate sauce	600	
BEVERAGE		
HOT BEVERAGES		
AMERICANO	625	
SINGLE ESPRESSO	550	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	700	
CAPPUCCINO	730	
CAFÉ LATTE	730	
HOT CHOCOLATE	775	
GREEN TEA	275	
MIXED TEA	375	
ALMOND SAFFRON TEA	500	
COLD BEVERAGES SHAKES		
MALT SHAKE	625	AL AL
COOKIES & CREAM SHAKE	625	The state of the s
MINT CHOCOLATE SHAKE	625	
LOTUS CARAMEL SHAKE	650	Control of the Contro
POWER SHAKE	650	745 OF 1
CHOCHOLATE BROWNIE SHAKE	675	
MIXED BERRIES SHAKE	675	

-

MOCKTAILS & CHILLERS	
PINA COLADA	625
MINT LEPRECHAUN	600
TROPICAL BLUE	600
MIXED BERRIES DAIQUIRI	625
FIZZY REFRESHERS	
PEACH PUNCH	575
PASSION FRUIT	575
WILDBERRY	575
MANGO	575
STRAWBERRY	575
COLD COFFEES	
COLD COFFEE	730
ICED CAPPUCCINO	730
ICED LATTE	730
SMOOTHIES	
WHITE PEACH & BERRY SMOOTHIE	700
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	650
BERRY RUSH	700
SOFT DRINKS	
SOFT DRINK (CAN)	250
FRESH LIME 7UP	350
FRESH SEASONAL JUICE	550
MINERAL WATER SMALL	200
MINERAL WATER LARGE	325







FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

















DEFENCE RAYA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

3-M Block, Phase VI, DHA, Lahore, Pakistan. Tel: +92 42 3733 8501-530 UAN: 042-111-800-100 Email: info@drgcc.com URL: www.drgcc.com























